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Name

Oswald Rolf

Groth Siegfried
Drewes Marcel
Oswald Klaus
Sahr Hans-Peter
Oswald Christian
Riemey Gernot
Puscher Jorn
Karls Jutta
Gunther-Sahr Kornelia
Roller Udo

Muller Ralf

Radke Ulrich
Muller Hans-Dieter
Kessler Ralf

Club

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bittenfeld

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Ddurrn

AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Bad Bruckenau
RKV Lomersheim
AMC Mittlerer Neckar
MSC Ddurrn

RKV Lomersheim
MSC Groétzingen
MSC Grotzingen
MSC Groétzingen
RKV Lomersheim

MSC Bittenfeld
54. ADAC-Automobilturnier 28. Juli 2013

Gruppe A

ADAC
Wirtthg.

X X X X

Gesamt

205,79
210,16
219,13
224,40
224,42
226,14
276,75
276,91
296,29
300,94
309,47
387,14
426,14
444,63
484,19

1. Lauf

1:42,86
1:44,41
1:46,30
1:57,60
1:57,30
1:50,01
2:01,45
9:59,00
2:22,23
2:30,60
1:44,25
2:23,81
3:26,11
2:57,87
2:21,44
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2. Lauf

1:42,93
1:45,61
1:47,46
1:47,75
1:54,46
1:50,73
1:55,30
2:12,46
2:10,47
2:25,72
1:45,22
2:21,31
3:05,61
3:09,09
1:57,65

ADAC

ADAC Wiirttemberg
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3. Lauf

1:44,55
1:51,67
1:46,80
1:49,96
1:55,41
1:53,39
2:24,45
2:14,06
2:15,22
1:44,51
2:25,83
3:20,53
2:55,54
2:02,75
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Gruppe B ADAC Wiirttemberg
ADAC
Name Club Wirttbg. Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf

1. Wucherer Ralph AMC Mittlerer Neckar X 283,76 3 2:07,69 0 2:04,81 2 1:58,95
2. Reif Thomas MSC Grotzingen 297,38 7 247,12 1 2:18,48 0 2:18,90
3.  Schoénberner Armin MSC Dirrn 312,78 3 223,34 1 2:19,07 1 213,71
4.  Ubelhor Dirk MSC Grotzingen 348,44 1 2:46,22 0 242,22 1 2:46,23
5. Kalberer Hartmut MSC Deizisau X 353,99 3 2:33,13 6 2:16,31 0 2:20,86
6. Kessler Paul RKV Lomersheim X 372,91 7 2:50,54 1 2:38,68 2 2:34,23
7. Dauble Sabrina AMC Mittlerer Neckar X 382,79 6 2:42,66 2 2:46,98 1 2:3581
8. Konrad Marcel MSC Grotzingen 390,55 5 2:54,58 2 2:30,91 2 2:39,64
9. Widmann Erich RKV Lomersheim X 406,69 3 2:52,75 0 2:53,94 5 2:47,08
10. Dittes Armin SC Diedelsheim 421,94 7 2:30,82 0 211,12 9 2:28,76
11. Joszko Rudolf RKV Lomersheim X 423,76 8 2:32,70 4 2:28,81 2 2:34,95
12. Resch Rudi RKV Lomersheim X 505,16 2 3:.03,45 10 2:56,25 5 301,71
13. Kalberer Reiner MSC Deizisau X 627,17 6 3:34,07 7 3:00,67 5 3:26,50



MSC Bittenfeld ADAC

54. ADAC-Automobilturnier 28. Juli 2013

Grupp e C ADAC Wiirttemberg
Name Club Ergebnis 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf
1. Schreier Thomas MSC Bittenfeld 0 2:19,90 0 2:19,90 4 207,15 4 2:04,52
2.  Streicher Dominik ohne Club 0 3:26,02 1 3:30,60 0 3:26,02 3 3:05,09
3. Hadrich Sven MSC Bittenfeld 1 2:49,17 6 2:37,41 5 2:47,06 1 2:49,17
4. Schreier Manuela MSC Bittenfeld 2 3:27,18 7 3:15,87 6 3:59,79 2 3:27,18
5. Huber Gabriela ohne Club 3 4:28,79 6 5:15,60 12 4:33,72 3  4:28,79



